2021/5/10 Orders ~ #SPO11282225 ~ Shopify

#SPO11282225 (@ Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
April 12,2021 at 5:48 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #SPO11282225-F1
USPS

9261292706 | NI > ( Delivered

CGFT Floats for fishing,Fishing Floats,15PCS Fishing Bobber Set

SKU: 55-4W3V-546P

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
APRIL 12

This order was archived.
@ You captured $10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

Order confirmation email was s o | ail.com).

$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Jua R < this order on Online Store (checkout #137491288681730).

https://spohee.myshopify.com/admin/orders/210203487613867orderListBeta=true

$8.99 x 1

$8.99

$8.99
$1.41
$10.40
$10.40

9:05 PM
9:05 PM
9:01 PM
5:49 PM
5:48 PM

5:48 PM

Customer

Jua

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

che I o™

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



