Fulfilled (1) #SPO11282225-F1   USPS				<b>Customer</b> Juar
Delivered				1 order
1	CGFT Floats for fishing,Fishing Floats,15PCS Fishing Bobber Set	\$8.99 × 1	\$8.99	CONTACT INFORMATION
	SKU: 5S-4W3V-546P			No phone number
Paid				SHIPPING ADDRESS
Subtotal	1 item		\$8.99	Juar
Shipping	Standard(1.0kg)		\$1.41	
Total			\$10.40	Los B1
aid by customer			\$10.40	United States
				BILLING ADDRESS
				Same as shipping address
Timeline				
APR	RIL 12			
This order was archived.		9:05 PM		
You captured \$10.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		9:05 PM		
You fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.		9:01 PM		
Ord	Order confirmation email was se		5:49 PM	
\$10.	\$10.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.		5:48 PM	

Edit

Edit